
 
 

 
(a member of Ti-Ratana Buddhist Society Malaysia) 

          ​   ​2019 Annual Planner 

Mon, 1 Jan 2019  New Year’s Day 

Sun, 13 Jan 2019  First Day of Sunday Dhamma School 

Monday, 4 Feb 2019  Chinese New Year Eve Puja 

5 Feb - 19 Feb 2019  House Blessings Upon Request | Daily & Nightly Puja 

17 Feb 2019  Chinese New Year Celebration | SDS 2018 Awards Day 

Fri, 5 Apr 2019  Qing Ming Day | Qing Ming Puja & Prayers 

Sun, 14 Apr 2019  Sinhalese New Year 

Mon, 18 May 2019  Wesak Eve Procession 

Tue, 19 May 2019  Wesak Day & Evening Puja 

Fri, 7 June 2019  Dragon Boat Festival 

Wed, 17 July 2019  Start of Vassa 

Thu, 15 Aug 2019  Hungry Ghost Festival | Puja & Prayers 

Fri, 13 Sep 2019  Mooncake Festival  

Sun, 15 Sep 2019  Mooncake Festival Celebration for Sunday Dhamma School 

Sun, 13 Oct 2019  Last Day of Vassa 

TBC  Kathina Day 

Sun, 17 Nov 2019  Sunday Dhamma School Annual Final Assessment 

 
Evening Puja (8pm to 10pm) will be held every New Moon & Full moon day of the lunar calendar.  

 
Dates are subject to change with or without notice. We will post updates about events on 

our website and social media. 
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